AST - 14 PENDANT MOUNT HAZARDOUS AREA
STROBE WARNING LIGHT
COMPLIANCES:
Class I - Div. 2, Groups A,B,C,D
Class II - Groups E,F,G
Class III - Enclosure 3
CSA# - LR56828-2
APPLICATIONS:

Other available voltages
-90 to 130 VDC .125 amps to .075 amps (avg.)
Ordering Information
Lens Colors
Am - Amber
Bl - Blue
Gr - Green
Re - Red
Cl - Clear
Model No. Voltage
AST-14-120 120 VAC
AST-14-220 220 VAC
AST-14-1030 10 to 30 VDC
AST-14-250 250 VDC
Ordering Example
AST-14-1030-RE
Replacement Parts
Circuit Board